
Jumping des Deux Rives – Club Equestre de Strasbourg

Chef de Piste: Ron HAMON

et toute l’équipe du C.E.S

In
 / 
O
ut

JURY

1 4

5a 5b

8

3

2

7

6

9

10

Finish

Start

Class No.: 1-2 CL1 vendredi 3 juin 2011 Start: 9:00

Table: A Speed: 325 m/min Obstacles: 10 : 2nd Jump-off: 

National RG: ss chr Length: 540 m Efforts: 11 Length: 0 m Length: 0 m

FEI RG / Art. Time allowed:100 sec Penalty sec: Time allowed: 0 sec Time allowed: 0 sec

Height: m Time limit: 200 sec Closed combination: Time limit: 0 sec Time limit: 0 sec


